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1. Your Name

85 responses

Mehzibur Rahman

Sahid Hussain

Mehjabin alom

Tafajul Islam

Ujjal Das

Mamu kakoti

Khanjan Kumar Nath

Lakshya jyoti deka

Imrana Ahmed

Smita Baruah

PALASH PRATIM DEWRI

ABHIJIT SAIKIA

Ruksana Begum

Rizuwana Sultana

Biman patar

Bitupon baniya

Taifur Ali Thakuria

Padunya deuri

Rajkumar patar

Afiun Nehar

Sahnaj Begum
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Monisha Begum

Prerana Deka

Sagar deuri

Nargis Sultana

Jubayir Hussain

Armin Sultana

Dhanika basumatary

Nabanita Ramchiary

Anjali barmahela

Pompi sultana

INAMUL HOQUE

Musfika begum

Dayananda nath

Dhani Ram Rangpi

Chajidur Rahman

Chintu Bora

Ishan Sarmah

DIIJU KUMAR DAS

BISWAJIT RAJA

Biraj Sarmah

Dharitri hukai

Muwazim Ahmed

Bishnu Borah
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Sumu Bora

Lipi kalita

Arbin Sultana

Ashik Jaman

Krishna Bora

Raju Ranghang

Disamoni bora

JERIFA BEGUM

Gaurav Nath

Sabina khatun

Binita Bhuyan

Padum deka

Ranjan kalita

SEEMA SAIKIA

Nipom medhi

Pankaj patar

Santu Saikia

Shikha Moni kalita

Mrinal Baruah

Ranjit borah

Rathin Saikia

Dhan Moni Saikia

Pankaj Dewraja
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Bikash Ranjan Borah

Nilam Das

Jebin Sultana

Rijuwana Sultana

Parbin Sultana

Deep Jyoti Bordoloi

AbhishekBordoloi

Nitumoni Borah

Jumma Begum

Lakhyajit Anand

Arup Medhi

Iftikar Hussain

Bijendra kumar Das.

Abhijit nath

Dulumoni borah

Jolly Saikia

Jyotika Bordoloi
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2. Father/Mother/Guardian`s Name

85 responses

Mir Matiur Rahman

Abul Hussain Mirdha

Muskur Ali and rijuwara begum

Anes ali

Ilaram das

Lakhimoni nath

Kamaleswar Nath

Tarun chandra deka

Ibrahim Ali

Rajani Baruah

CHANDRA PROVA DEWRI

LT. MAHENDRA SAIKIA

Abdul Ali

Rejak ali

Gulen patar

Shanti ram baniya

Priom Ali Thakuria

Sukdev dewri

Jibeswar patar

Abubakkar Siddique

Md. Sohrab ali
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Late. Mahammad Ali

Gagan Deka

Pabitra deuri

Eusuf Ali

Sabed Ali

MD.Akhtar Hussain

Rameswar basumatary

Kanta Ramchiary

Benudhar barmahela

Abdul Malik

ABDUL RASHID

Jahuran nessa

Jatin nath

Rup Sing Rangpi

Lt. Somir Ali

Badan Ch Bora

Guru Prasad Sarmah

DIPALI DAS

ATUL RAJA

Hiren Sarmah

Kehuram bordoloi

Eliash Uddin Ahmed

Sanjib Borah
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Amiya Bora

Taranath kalita

Ahidur Rahman

Lt: Abdul Hussain

Father Name - Biren Bora

Langsing Ranghang

Gobin bora

RIFA BEGUM

Irina Devi

Riaz Uddin

Lakhi Prasad Bhuyan

Muhit deka

Ratul kalita

SOMESWAR SAIKIA

Haripad medhi

Pratap patar

Tiken Saikia

Mithu Nath

Lt. Tularam Baruah

Roseshwar bora

Chenaram Saikia

Maneswar Saikia

Dilip Dewraja
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Lt Dimbeswar Borah

Nitu Das

Abdul Motin

Inamul hoque

Motin Ali

Munindra Bordoloi

Jyotimoy bordoloi

Dimbeswar Borah

Safiqur Rahman

Kajal Bhairab Anand

Bhudhar Medhi

Islam uddin

Smt. Binu bala Das

Himakshi devi

Biju borah

Mahendra Saikia

Bhumidhar Bordoloi
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3. Contact no. (Whatsapp)

85 responses

8638075173

6000016879

8724921629

8472030621

6002453542

9706150449

9706123118

8812075749

6001200269

8822475700

9365789882

9854118751

6000852340

9707680459

9101304802

9365882946

7002213201

9101474699

9101448662

6001889447

9101307482
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9864874518

6002231833

6002850659

6003428291

7636978427

7099503119

8486976672

9101246728

9854420688

7896147133

9085948300

6000085347

6900115514

9127385080

8851027795

9435258488

9101512151

9365225732

9577667453

8638373022

6003305590

8720979119

9435661357
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9678878011

8638701500

8486123803

8638885742

6001650673

9954625687

7578832539

8822526855

9706562766

6001922774

8474015945

6001601305

8133805661

7002419282

9101461129

8848455528

8638285205

9365961992

9101268327

8876852494

9101283948

8812013200

9577838441
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8876169959

8486279935

9365592660

8486272810

8486264042

6353435020

8822830615

8133895645

8638373360

9101326139

8011157676

8876681284

8638711398

8638477958

7578078586

9957756605

8638313982
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4.Year of Passing B.A/ College Leaving Year

85 responses

Copy

2003
2011

2013
2014

2016
2017/18

2019
20022

2021
Ha…

0

10

20

30

40

2 (2.4%)2 (2.4%)2 (2.4%)2 (2.4%)2 (2.4%)2 (2.4%)
4 (4.7%)4 (4.7%)4 (4.7%)

1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)
4 (4.7%)4 (4.7%)4 (4.7%)

1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)
3 (3.5%)3 (3.5%)3 (3.5%)

1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)2 (2.4%)2 (2.4%)2 (2.4%)
6 (7.1%)6 (7.1%)6 (7.1%)

1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)2 (2.4%)2 (2.4%)2 (2.4%)
4 (4.7%)4 (4.7%)4 (4.7%)

11 (12.9%)11 (12.9%)11 (12.9%)

1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)

31 (36.5%)31 (36.5%)31 (36.5%)

7 (8.2%)7 (8.2%)7 (8.2%)

1 (1.2%1 (1.2%1 (1.2%
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5. Address

85 responses

Morigaon

Dimoruguri bhutaiati PO- Dimoruguri PS- SADAR District- Nagaon Assam PIN- 782003

District :- Morigaon p s :- bhuragaon p o :-Baralimari village- Rupahi Beel

Ahatguri

Vill jamuguri dist nagaon assam

Vill/PO- Jamuguri

Vil- Dagaon, PO -ahatguri, District-morigaon, pin -782412

vill - majorbori , po - jaluguti , dis - morigaon , pin - 782104

Morigaon (Assam)

VILL+PO HABIBARANGABARI PIN 782106

SOUTHA HAIBARGAON ARB ROAD NAGAON ASSAM

Vill-Manipurtup P/S-Raha P/O-Mulankata

Bhuyan bari pather

VILL-PATIDAYA.P.O-PATIDAYA.PIN-782104.DIST-MORIGAON.PS-MORIGAON

Vill-Rupahibori ,dist-morigaon

vill:-Morimuslim Gaon, Dist:- Morigaon, P/o:- Morigaon, pin:-782105

Lathari bori

Patidaya

Vill- Autalabori, P.S- Laharighat, Dist-Morigaon, pin-782127

Vill= Tarabori . ps= Mikirbheta= Dis=Morigaon pin=78210

Morigaon, morimuslimgaon, Assam
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District: Morigaon.Village: Kalbari.Pin no:782411

Dist: morigaon, vill:oujari

Dhingarati, Laharighat

Village- Paliguri, P.O- Belguri , Morigaon, Assam

Kushtali; morigaon ;assam

Vill: kushtali Barangani

Laharighat borbori

VILL JALUGUTI,P.O JALUGUTI,P.S MIKIRBHETA ,DISTIC MORIGAON,ASSAM

Jajori nisantol

Vill-tukurabahi p. O - chakalaghat p. S - jajori , nagaon(assam) 782142

Vill :Rongmandu Hamren, PO/ PS:HAMREN District :West Karbi Anglong( Assam)

Vll & Post- Jajori, Distt- Nagaon, Assam, Pin - 782142

Jajari Dhalpuria

Bebejia,Nagaon ,Assam

Vill- Jarabari, P.O.-Alikuchi, P.S.-Raha

UTTAR JAJORI, MORIGAON, ASSAM

Jajori Nagaon Assam

Borchila

Vill Jajori,P.S+PO-Jajori

Maj jajori Nagaon Assam

Vill-Majajori,P.O-Majgaon,P.S-Jajori,Pin-782142,

Nonoi dewri gaon

Samaddar Patty, Haiborgaon.Nagaon.Assam
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Jajori(Mulan kamura). P. O. -Bormonipur. P. S-Mikirbheta. Dist. Morigaon. Pin - 782142

State: Assam dist:Nogaon Village: Jajori Po+ps: Jajori

Vill- Jajori Dhalpuria , P.O- Jajori , P.S- Jajori , PIN- 782142, Dist- Nagaon ( Assam )

Harlongjuve(West Karbi Anglong) pin -782486

Vill-bebejia , p.o-bebejia, dist-nagaon , pin-782142 ,P.O- sador

Dist- Nagaon, Vill- Jajori, P.O- Jajori, P.S- Jajori,Pin-782142

West senchowa,Nagaon

Vill: paraliguri, p.o.: silpukhuri, p.s. : Mikirbheta, District : Morigaon (Assam)

Vill Kujidah P.o Hatichong P.S jajori Pin 782142 Dist Nagaon(Assam)

Vill: Borchila , Dist: Morigaon, PO: Borchila, PS: Mikirbheta

Mulankamura

Lanka Town, ward no.-02, Gosai Colony, PO&PS-Lanka

Vill- hatichong Medhichook , P.O- HATICHONG, NAGAON ASSAM

Vill _Jajari bagariguri

Vill-uttar jajori

Vill- Jamuguri.. Dist-Nagaon Assam

Vill. Uttarjajori, P.o. Bormonipur, Ps. Mikirbheta, Dist. Morigaon(Assam), Pin. 782142.

Chakalaghat

VILL-UTTAR JAJORI, P.O- BORMONIPUR, P.S- MIKIRBHETA

Vill: Dhalpuria; PO: Jajori; PS: Jajori; Dist: Nagaon (ASSAM); PIN: 782143

Bogoriguri Lalung Gaon,Jajori Nagaon, Assam(782142)

Kuruabahi po-jamuguri ps-jajari

Vill-Birah Bebejia, p.o- Bebejia, pin-782142, Dist-Nagaon (Assam)
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Vill - Jajori paghali, P.o - Bormonipur, P.s - Mikirbheta, Dist - Morigaon

Vill-Jajori Paghali P.O-Bormonipur P.S-Mikirbheta Pin-782142

Vill- Jajori, PO-Bagariguri, Dist- Nagaon, PS- jajori, 782142

Vill-Rahdhala, PO- Gosaibori, ps- jajari

Vill-Rahdhala.p.o.-gosaibori.pin-782142.dis-nagaon

Vill-kakamari ,po-gosaibori, ps- jajari , Dis-Nagaon (Assam) , pin -782142

Vill: Jajori Mulankamura PS: Mikirbheta PO: Bormonipur

Vill - Khaloigaon

Gosaibori

Jajori - Bordua Road

House no 7

25

Vill-Rahdhala, p.o-Gusaibori, p.s-Raha, district- Nagaon. Pin-782142

Senchowa

Bhalukmari

Haiborgaon, Nagaon, Assam

6.  Gender

85 responses

Copy

FEMALE Femail M MLe Mal Man femel
0

10

20

30

40

1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)2 (2.4%)2 (2.4%)2 (2.4%)

29 (34.1%)29 (34.1%)29 (34.1%)

3 (3.5%)3 (3.5%)3 (3.5%)4 (4.7%)4 (4.7%)4 (4.7%)
1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)2 (2.4%)2 (2.4%)2 (2.4%)

38 (44.7%)38 (44.7%)38 (44.7%)

1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)
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7. Admission Procedure

85 responses

8. Teaching-learning Environment

85 responses

9. Infrastructure facilities, Classrooms,  & Equipments

85 responses

Copy

Excellent
Very good
Good
Fair
Poor

16.5%

28.2%

54.1%

Copy

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Poor

14.1%

29.4%

56.5%

Copy

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Poor

22.4%
34.1%

41.2%
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10. Sports and Cultural facilities

85 responses

11. Library support & learning material

85 responses

12. Internet, Wi-Fi & ICT Facilities

85 responses

Copy

Excellent
Very good
Good
Fair
Poor

28.2%

25.9%

42.4%

Copy

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Poor

21.2%23.5%

52.9%

Copy

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Poor

22.4%

7.1%

31.8%

32.9%
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13. Overall Rating of the College

85 responses

14. Do you feel proud to be associated with H.C as an Alumnus?

85 responses

15. How do you rate development activities organized by the
Department/College/Institute for your overall development?

85 responses

Copy

Excellent
Very good
Good
Fair
Poor

21.2%32.9%

44.7%

Copy

Yes
No
Maybe

10.6%

84.7%

Copy

Excellent
Very good
Good
Fair
Poor

17.6%
36.5%

44.7%
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16. Is the education imparted at H.C useful and relevant in your present
job?

85 responses

17. Were the Principal, Teachers and Office assistants cooperative?

85 responses

18. Would you like to join the Department/College Alumni Association?

85 responses

Copy

yes
No

10.6%

89.4%

Copy

Yes
No

94.1%

Copy

Yes
No

11.8%

88.2%
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19. 12. Relevance of H.C curriculum in your Job/Profession

85 responses

20. Any Suggestion for improvements in teaching and learning Process:

85 responses

21. Any other suggestions/comments for Quality Development.

85 responses

Copy

Yes
No
May be

16.5%

10.6%

72.9%

Copy

Best and exce…
Class room al…

Everything is v…
I am so happy…

NA
Need more im…

No, Also good…
Required impr…

Teaching proc…
Very good

Yes
0

10

20

30

1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)
4 (4.7%)4 (4.7%)4 (4.7%)

9 (10.6%)9 (10.6%)9 (10.6%)

1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)

26 (30.6%)26 (30.6%)26 (30.6%)

1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)

5 (5.9%)5 (5.9%)5 (5.9%)

1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)
3 (3.5%)3 (3.5%)3 (3.5%)

1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.21 (1.21 (1.2

Copy

Best college
All of good

Continue eval…
Garden shoul…

In the last few…
Maybe

Nice college
No comments

Should develo…
Use Professio…

Yes
0

10

20

30
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22. Overall Rating of the College.
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